CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Rattan Pan-Asian Bistro

PLATES & UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

JUST FOR YOul!!

Ordering $150 Or More? Get A Free Lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost not including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with

SERVICE LEVELS

Set-up Service

Our staff will set-up with chafing dishes, all serving pieces and
have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then
our staff person will return the same day to pick everything up
an

SOUPS & SALADS

Wonton Soup
Chicken & shrimp dumplings.

Tom Kha Gai
Chicken & mushrooms in a spicy Thai coconut soup.

Rattan Spring Mix Salad
Tomato, cucumber, wasabi miso vinaigrette.

$0

$0

$50

$9

$9

$5



Asian Grilled Chicken Salad

Chicken breast, spring mix, carrot, green onion, crispy wonton,
sesame plum sauce

Spicy Thai Grilled Beef Salad

Boston lettuce, red onion, mint, cilantro, grape tomato, chili
flakes, chili lime dressing.

Honey Turmeric Salad

Artisan lettuce blend, plum, apricot, sunflower seeds, turmeric
dressing.

SMALL PLATES

Edamame
(3 ounces)

Satay Sampler
(8 pieces)

Satay |
(6 Pieces) Satay with your choice of protein.

Satay Il

(6 Pieces) Satay with your choice of protein. Choose from:
Chicken, or Pork Satay.

Chicken Potstickers
(6 pieces)

Crispy Tempura Shrimp
(6 ounces)

Walnut Shrimp

$14

$16

$12

$5

$18

$14

$11

$9

$11



(6 ounces) Lightly battered shrimp, honey aioli, honey glazed
walnut

Sashimi Tuna Avocado Salad

(6 ounces) Tuna, avocado, green onion, mint, wasabi sesame
vinaigrette

Agedashi Tofu
(4 pieces)

Asian BBQ Baby Back Ribs
(8 ounces)

ENTREES

Jumbo Prawns Stir Fried XO Sauce
spicy Hong Kong XO sauce and mixed vegetables.

Teriyaki Beef

(CLIENT FAVORITE!) Mushroom, ginger, green onion, sesame
seed, teriyaki sauce. Served with jasmine rice.

Vietnamese Garlic Beef

(CLIENT FAVORITE!) Tomato, red onion, served w/ tomato
fried rice.

Thai Crispy Chicken

(CLIENT FAVORITE!) Mixed vegetables, herb garlic sweet &
sour sauce. Served with jasmine rice.

Thai Crispy Shrimp
Mixed vegetables, herb garlic sweet and sour sauce.

Crispy Tempura Calamari

Seafood Chow Fun

$15

$18

$7

$17

$21

$18

$21

$14

$15

$12



Seafood medley, wok tossed rice noodle, Malaysian paste.

Gobo Steamed Salmon and Shrimp

6 0z Scottish Salmon, snow pea, ponzu citrus soy sauce, and 3
jumbo prawns

Tao Delight (vegetarian)

Vegetables, tofu, vegetarian oyster sauce. Served with jasmine
rice.

Vietnamese Vermicelli

Charcoal grilled pork, lettuce, bean sprout, cucumber, peanut,
fish sauce.

Miso Glazed Chilean Seabass
Mixed Asian Vegetables, sushi rice cake, sweet teriyaki sauce.

Pad Thai

Chicken, shrimp, bean sprout, peanut, egg, sweet chili tamarind
sauce.

Special Fried Rice
beef, chicken & shrimp fried rice.

Massaman Curry Basil Beef

Taro root, shallot, sweet potato, Massaman curry basil coconut
sauce. Served with jasmine rice.

Spicy Orange Beef
Red onion, snow pea, mushroom, red pepper, black pepper

orange sauce. Served with jasmine rice.

Thai Styled Grilled Chicken
Long bean, coconut peanut sauce.

Penang Chicken

$21

$27

$16

$14

$34

$15

$16

$14.95

$18

$16



Fried potato, lemongrass, tofu, shallot, red onion, eggplant, $16
long bean, Malaysian sauce.

Seafood Don $21
Safood medley, creamy white miso over fried rice

Massaman Grilled Salmon $23
Brocollini, fried sweet potato, Massaman curry coconut sauce.

Vegan Fried Rice $16

SUSHI & SASHIMI

Bluefin Tuna $9
(2 PIECE SUSHI)

Bluefin Tuna $16
(4 PIECES SASHIMI)

Escolar $5
(2 PIECE SUSHI)

Escolar $9
(3 PIECES SASHIMI)

Salmon $6
(2 PIECE SUSHI)

Salmon $11
(3 PIECES SASHIMI)

Yellowtail $7
(2 PIECE SUSHI)

Yellowtail $12
(4 PIECES SASHIMI)



Snow Crab
(2 PIECE SUSHI)

Snow Crab
(3 PIECES SASHIMI)

Albacore Tuna
(2 PIECE SUSHI)

Albacore Tuna
(3 PIECES SASHIMI)

Fresh Water Eel
(2 PIECE SUSHI)

Fresh Water Eel
(3 PIECES SASHIMI)

Smoked Salmon
(2 PIECE SUSHI)

Smoked Salmon
(3 PIECES SASHIMI)

Octopus
(2 PIECE SUSHI)

Octopus
(3 PIECES SASHIMI)

Flying Fish Roe
(2 PIECE SUSHI)

Flying Fish Roe
(3 PIECES SASHIMI)

$8

$13

$5

$9

$7

$11

$7

$13

$6

$9

$6

$9



Shrimp
(2 PIECE SUSHI)

Shrimp
(3 PIECES SASHIMI)

Seaweed Salad

SPECIALTY ROLLS

Rainbow Roll
California roll with salmon, escolar, shrimp, tuna, albacore.

Tiger Roll

Tempura smoked salmon, cream cheese, jalapeno with soy
paper, spicy mayo.

Caterpillar Roll
Baked unagi, cucumber with avocado and eel sauce.

Orange Dragon Roll
Spicy tuna, cucumber, w/salmon, avocado.

Super Volcano Roll

snow crab, shrimp, asparagus, spicy baked scallop, green
onion, togarashi, eel sauce

Wicker Roll

Tempura chicken, cream cheese, with spicy tuna, spicy mayo,
eel sauce, chili sauce.

Shaggy Roll
Tempura shrimp, avocado, with snow crab, spicy mayo.

Tokyo Roll

$5

$8

$5

$15

$9

$13

$13

$18

$12

$16



Tempura unagi, cucumber, w/ spicy tuna, scallion, eel sauce. $15

Rocket Roll $12

Tempura tuna, avocado, cream cheese, w/ green onion, eel
sauce, spicy mayo.

Sensei Roll $11

Shrimp tempura, spicy tuna, cucumber, avocado, soy paper,
ponzu sauce.

Fuji Crunch Roll $13

Salmon, cucumber w/ eel, tempura crunch, eel sauce, wasabi
aioli.

Surf & Turf Roll $19

shrimp, North Pacific snow crab, asparagus, akaushi short ribe,
green onion, sea salt, italian white truffle oil, umami soy

TRADITIONAL ROLLS

Spicy Roll $8.75
Cucumber & avocado with your choice of protein.

California Roll $9
Fresh snow crab, cucumber & avocado.

Spider Roll $10
Tempura soft shell crab, cucumber, avocado & eel sauce.

Rock & Roll $9
Tempura fried shrimp, cucumber, avocado & eel sauce.

Philly Roll $9
Smoked salmon, cream cheese, cucumber & avocado.

Veggie Roll $8



PACKAGES

Satay Platter
(Large. Serves 20) chicken, beef, or pork & lamb

Asian BBQ Baby Back Ribs
(Large. Serves 20)

Tom Kha Gai Soup

(Large. Serves 20) chicken, mushroom, spicy thai coconut soup
(vegetarian option available)

Vietnamese Garlic Beef

(Medium. Serves 15) tomato, red onion, roasted garlic, served
w/ tomato fried rice

SIDES

Side Mixed Vegetables

Side Snow Peas

DESSERTS

Cr?me Brulee
Made Fresh(48 Hour notice required on this item)

BEVERAGES

Iced Tea (Gallon)
comes with 10 cups, ice, sweetener, lemons and straws

Coke (12 0z. can)

Diet Coke (12 oz. can)

$210

$215

$118

$170

$3.95

$3.95

$4.5

$10

$1.5

$1.5



Sprite (12 o0z. can) $1.5

Bottled Water $1.75
EXTRAS
Catering Service Agreement $0

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or



