

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

## **FAX COVER**

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	ery Address:	:	Floor/ Suite	<b>)</b> :	_
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phor	ne Number:		Ext.:		
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ıg:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:		
CVV	:		Billing Zip Code:		
Com	ments:				

## **Rattan Pan-Asian Bistro**

## **PLATES & UTENSILS**

	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
JUST FOR YOU!!!	
Ordering \$150 Or More? Get A Free Lunch!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost not including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with	
SERVICE LEVELS	
Set-up Service	\$50
Our staff will set-up with chafing dishes, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then our staff person will return the same day to pick everything up an	
SOUPS & SALADS	
Wonton Soup	\$9
Chicken & shrimp dumplings.	
Tom Kha Gai	\$9
Chicken & mushrooms in a spicy Thai coconut soup.	
Rattan Spring Mix Salad	\$5
Tomato, cucumber, wasabi miso vinaigrette.	

Asian Grilled Chicken Salad	\$14
Chicken breast, spring mix, carrot, green onion, crispy wonton, sesame plum sauce	
Spicy Thai Grilled Beef Salad	\$16
Boston lettuce, red onion, mint, cilantro, grape tomato, chili flakes, chili lime dressing.	
Honey Turmeric Salad	\$12
Artisan lettuce blend, plum, apricot, sunflower seeds, turmeric dressing.	
SMALL PLATES	
Edamame	\$5
(3 ounces)	
Satay Sampler	\$18
(8 pieces)	
Satay I	\$14
(6 Pieces) Satay with your choice of protein.	
Satay II	\$11
(6 Pieces) Satay with your choice of protein. Choose from: Chicken, or Pork Satay.	
Chicken Potstickers	\$9
(6 pieces)	
Crispy Tempura Shrimp	\$11
(6 ounces)	
Walnut Shrimp	

(6 ounces) Lightly battered shrimp, honey aioli, honey glazed walnut	\$15
Sashimi Tuna Avocado Salad	\$18
(6 ounces) Tuna, avocado, green onion, mint, wasabi sesame vinaigrette	
Agedashi Tofu	\$7
(4 pieces)	
Asian BBQ Baby Back Ribs	\$17
(8 ounces)	
ENTREES	
Jumbo Prawns Stir Fried XO Sauce	\$21
spicy Hong Kong XO sauce and mixed vegetables.	
Teriyaki Beef	\$18
(CLIENT FAVORITE!) Mushroom, ginger, green onion, sesame seed, teriyaki sauce. Served with jasmine rice.	
Vietnamese Garlic Beef	\$21
(CLIENT FAVORITE!) Tomato, red onion, served w/ tomato fried rice.	
Thai Crispy Chicken	\$14
(CLIENT FAVORITE!) Mixed vegetables, herb garlic sweet & sour sauce. Served with jasmine rice.	
Thai Crispy Shrimp	\$15
Mixed vegetables, herb garlic sweet and sour sauce.	
Crispy Tempura Calamari	\$12
Seafood Chow Fun	

Seafood medley, wok tossed rice noodle, Malaysian paste.	\$21
Gobo Steamed Salmon and Shrimp	\$27
6 oz Scottish Salmon, snow pea, ponzu citrus soy sauce, and 3 jumbo prawns	
Tao Delight (vegetarian)	\$16
Vegetables, tofu, vegetarian oyster sauce. Served with jasmine rice.	
Vietnamese Vermicelli	\$14
Charcoal grilled pork, lettuce, bean sprout, cucumber, peanut, fish sauce.	
Miso Glazed Chilean Seabass	\$34
Mixed Asian Vegetables, sushi rice cake, sweet teriyaki sauce.	
Pad Thai	\$15
Chicken, shrimp, bean sprout, peanut, egg, sweet chili tamarind sauce.	
Special Fried Rice	\$16
beef, chicken & shrimp fried rice.	
Massaman Curry Basil Beef	\$14.95
Taro root, shallot, sweet potato, Massaman curry basil coconut sauce. Served with jasmine rice.	
Spicy Orange Beef	\$18
Red onion, snow pea, mushroom, red pepper, black pepper orange sauce. Served with jasmine rice.	
Thai Styled Grilled Chicken	\$16
Long bean, coconut peanut sauce.	
Penang Chicken	

Fried potato, lemongrass, tofu, shallot, red onion, eggplant, long bean, Malaysian sauce.	\$16
Seafood Don	\$21
Safood medley, creamy white miso over fried rice	
Massaman Grilled Salmon	\$23
Brocollini, fried sweet potato, Massaman curry coconut sauce.	
Vegan Fried Rice	\$16
SUSHI & SASHIMI	
Bluefin Tuna	\$9
(2 PIECE SUSHI)	
Bluefin Tuna	\$16
(4 PIECES SASHIMI)	
Escolar	\$5
(2 PIECE SUSHI)	
Escolar	\$9
(3 PIECES SASHIMI)	
Salmon	\$6
(2 PIECE SUSHI)	·
Salmon	\$11
(3 PIECES SASHIMI)	·
Yellowtail	\$7
(2 PIECE SUSHI)	·
Yellowtail	<b>\$12</b>
(4 PIECES SASHIMI)	·

Snow Crab	\$8
(2 PIECE SUSHI)	
Snow Crab	\$13
(3 PIECES SASHIMI)	
Albacore Tuna	\$5
(2 PIECE SUSHI)	
Albacore Tuna	\$9
(3 PIECES SASHIMI)	
Fresh Water Eel	\$7
(2 PIECE SUSHI)	
Fresh Water Eel	\$11
(3 PIECES SASHIMI)	
Smoked Salmon	\$7
(2 PIECE SUSHI)	
Smoked Salmon	\$13
(3 PIECES SASHIMI)	
Octopus	\$6
(2 PIECE SUSHI)	
Octopus	\$9
(3 PIECES SASHIMI)	
Flying Fish Roe	\$6
(2 PIECE SUSHI)	
Flying Fish Roe	\$9
(3 PIECES SASHIMI)	

Shrimp	\$5
(2 PIECE SUSHI)	
Shrimp	\$8
(3 PIECES SASHIMI)	
Seaweed Salad	\$5
SPECIALTY ROLLS	
Rainbow Roll	\$15
California roll with salmon, escolar, shrimp, tuna, albacore.	
Tiger Roll	\$9
Tempura smoked salmon, cream cheese, jalapeno with soy paper, spicy mayo.	
Caterpillar Roll	\$13
Baked unagi, cucumber with avocado and eel sauce.	
Orange Dragon Roll	\$13
Spicy tuna, cucumber, w/salmon, avocado.	
Super Volcano Roll	\$18
snow crab, shrimp, asparagus, spicy baked scallop, green onion, togarashi, eel sauce	
Wicker Roll	\$12
Tempura chicken, cream cheese, with spicy tuna, spicy mayo, eel sauce, chili sauce.	
Shaggy Roll	\$16
Tempura shrimp, avocado, with snow crab, spicy mayo.	
Tokyo Roll	

Tempura unagi, cucumber, w/ spicy tuna, scallion, eel sauce.	\$15
Rocket Roll	\$12
Tempura tuna, avocado, cream cheese, w/ green onion, eel sauce, spicy mayo.	
Sensei Roll	\$11
Shrimp tempura, spicy tuna, cucumber, avocado, soy paper, ponzu sauce.	
Fuji Crunch Roll	\$13
Salmon, cucumber w/ eel, tempura crunch, eel sauce, wasabi aioli.	
Surf & Turf Roll	<b>\$19</b>
shrimp, North Pacific snow crab, asparagus, akaushi short ribe, green onion, sea salt, italian white truffle oil, umami soy	
TRADITIONAL ROLLS	
Spicy Roll	\$8.75
Spicy Roll Cucumber & avocado with your choice of protein.	\$8.75
Cucumber & avocado with your choice of protein.	\$8.75 \$9
	·
Cucumber & avocado with your choice of protein.  California Roll  Fresh snow crab, cucumber & avocado.	<b>\$9</b>
Cucumber & avocado with your choice of protein.  California Roll Fresh snow crab, cucumber & avocado.  Spider Roll	·
Cucumber & avocado with your choice of protein.  California Roll Fresh snow crab, cucumber & avocado.  Spider Roll Tempura soft shell crab, cucumber, avocado & eel sauce.	<b>\$9</b> <b>\$10</b>
Cucumber & avocado with your choice of protein.  California Roll Fresh snow crab, cucumber & avocado.  Spider Roll	<b>\$9</b>
Cucumber & avocado with your choice of protein.  California Roll Fresh snow crab, cucumber & avocado.  Spider Roll Tempura soft shell crab, cucumber, avocado & eel sauce.	<b>\$9</b> <b>\$10</b>
Cucumber & avocado with your choice of protein. California Roll  Fresh snow crab, cucumber & avocado. Spider Roll  Tempura soft shell crab, cucumber, avocado & eel sauce. Rock & Roll	<b>\$9</b> <b>\$10</b>
Cucumber & avocado with your choice of protein. California Roll Fresh snow crab, cucumber & avocado. Spider Roll Tempura soft shell crab, cucumber, avocado & eel sauce. Rock & Roll Tempura fried shrimp, cucumber, avocado & eel sauce.	\$9 \$10 \$9

## **PACKAGES**

Satay Platter	\$210
(Large. Serves 20) chicken, beef, or pork & lamb	
Asian BBQ Baby Back Ribs	\$215
(Large. Serves 20)	
Tom Kha Gai Soup	\$118
(Large. Serves 20) chicken, mushroom, spicy thai coconut soup (vegetarian option available)	
Vietnamese Garlic Beef	\$170
(Medium. Serves 15) tomato, red onion, roasted garlic, served w/ tomato fried rice	
SIDES	
Side Mixed Vegetables	\$3.95
Side Snow Peas	\$3.95
Side Snow Peas DESSERTS	\$3.95
	\$3.95 \$4.5
DESSERTS	
DESSERTSCr?me Brulee	
DESSERTS Cr?me Brulee  Made Fresh(48 Hour notice required on this item)	
DESSERTS Cr?me Brulee  Made Fresh(48 Hour notice required on this item)  BEVERAGES	\$4.5
DESSERTS Cr?me Brulee  Made Fresh(48 Hour notice required on this item)  BEVERAGES lced Tea (Gallon)	\$4.5

Sprite (12 oz. can)	\$1.5
Bottled Water	\$1.75
EXTRAS	
Catering Service Agreement	\$0
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering	
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your	
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either	
fax back to 713.758.0125 or	